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Ronde Tijd Baan Wie Categorie Wat
1 08.55 - 09.30 2 66 Rachel den Haan M Minitramp
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 279 JD Tumbling
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 280 Mariette Spiering D Tumbling
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 281 D Tumbling
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 282 D Tumbling
2 09.30 - 10.00 1 12 Arnold Metselaar H Dubbel Minitramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 124 Erik-Jan Post H Pegasus Plank
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 125 D Pegasus Plank
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 126 Mariette Spiering D Pegasus Plank
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 127 Eline den Ouden D Pegasus Plank
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 230 D Minitramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 231 D Minitramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 232 D Minitramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 128 D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 129 Deborah Bakker D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 130 D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 131 José Holster D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 132 D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 133 D Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 4 239 JH Minitramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 291 D Tumbling
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 292 Eline den Ouden D Tumbling
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 293 Olga de Vries D Tumbling
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 240 D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 241 Mariette Spiering D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 242 Eline den Ouden D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 243 Deborah Bakker D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 244 D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 245 José Holster D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 246 Olga de Vries D Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 5 188 Rachel den Haan M Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
5 11.00 - 11.30 1 28 Jessica Baars JD
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 140 D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 141 Mariette Spiering D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 142 D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 143 D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 144 Olga de Vries D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 145 Eline den Ouden D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 247 Erik-Jan Post H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 248 H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 249 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 250 Dick de Bruin H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 251 Arnold Metselaar H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 252 D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 253 D Minitramp
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 309 Jessica Baars JD Tafel
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 310 Amber den Haan JD Tafel
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 311 Kim Wagenmakers JD Tafel
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 312 JD Tafel
7 12.00 - 12.30 1 44 D
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 102 Jessica Baars JD Minitramp
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 103 Amber den Haan JD Minitramp
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 104 Kim Wagenmakers JD Minitramp
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 105 JD Minitramp

12.30 - 13.00 Prijsuitreiking Meisjes/jongens t/m 12 jaar
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 209 Jessica Baars JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 210 Amber den Haan JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 211 Kim Wagenmakers JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 212 JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 322 D Tafel
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 323 D Tafel
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 324 Erik-Jan Post H Tafel
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 325 H Tafel
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 326 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 158 Erik-Jan Post H Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 159 H Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 160 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 161 Dick de Bruin H Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 328 Mariette Spiering D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 329 D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 330 José Holster D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 331 Deborah Bakker D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 332 Olga de Vries D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 333 D Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 334 D Tafel

Nr

Jorine Weeda

Kim Muskens
Yvanka Batenburg

Marion Steenbergen

Yvanka Batenburg
Annelies Kustermans
Eliza Vermeer
Kim Muskens

Chantal Schuitemaker

Marion Steenbergen
Diandra Steenhouwer
Connor Hilton
Annelies Kustermans

Kim Muskens

Chantal Schuitemaker

Airtumbling
Eliza Vermeer

Yvanka Batenburg
Annelies Kustermans

Nigel Aalbregt

Diandra Steenhouwer
Marion Steenhouwer

Jorine Weeda
Diandra Steenhouwer Airtumbling

Jorine Weeda

Jorine Weeda
Eliza Vermeer
Diandra Steenhouwer

Nigel Aalbregt

Nigel Aalbregt

Kim Muskens

Chantal  Schuitemaker
Marion Steenbergen
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Ronde Tijd Baan Wie Categorie WatNr
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 310 Amber den Haan JD Tafel
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 103 Amber den Haan JD Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 210 Amber den Haan JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 231 D Minitramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 291 D Tumbling
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 143 D Pegasus Tramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 1 12 Arnold Metselaar H Dubbel Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 251 Arnold Metselaar H Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 249 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 326 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 160 Bart Nieuwenhuis H Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 333 D Tafel
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 130 D Pegasus Tramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 244 D Minitramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 4 239 JH Minitramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 129 Deborah Bakker D Pegasus Tramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 243 Deborah Bakker D Minitramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 331 Deborah Bakker D Tafel
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 133 D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 252 D Minitramp
7 12.00 - 12.30 1 44 D
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 323 D Tafel
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 250 Dick de Bruin H Minitramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 161 Dick de Bruin H Pegasus Tramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 127 Eline den Ouden D Pegasus Plank
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 292 Eline den Ouden D Tumbling
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 242 Eline den Ouden D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 145 Eline den Ouden D Pegasus Tramp
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 232 D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 140 D Pegasus Tramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 322 D Tafel
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 124 Erik-Jan Post H Pegasus Plank
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 247 Erik-Jan Post H Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 324 Erik-Jan Post H Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 158 Erik-Jan Post H Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 1 28 Jessica Baars JD
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 309 Jessica Baars JD Tafel
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 102 Jessica Baars JD Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 209 Jessica Baars JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 279 JD Tumbling
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 312 JD Tafel
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 105 JD Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 212 JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 131 José Holster D Pegasus Tramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 245 José Holster D Minitramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 330 José Holster D Tafel
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 281 D Tumbling
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 128 D Pegasus Tramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 240 D Minitramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 329 D Tafel
6 11.30 - 12.00 6 311 Kim Wagenmakers JD Tafel
7 12.00 - 12.30 2 104 Kim Wagenmakers JD Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 5 211 Kim Wagenmakers JD Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 280 Mariette Spiering D Tumbling
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 126 Mariette Spiering D Pegasus Plank
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 241 Mariette Spiering D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 141 Mariette Spiering D Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 328 Mariette Spiering D Tafel
2 09.30 - 10.00 3 125 D Pegasus Plank
3 10.00 - 10.30 3 132 D Pegasus Tramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 253 D Minitramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 334 D Tafel
5 11.00 - 11.30 4 248 H Minitramp
8 13.00 - 13.30 6 325 H Tafel
9 13.30 - 14.00 3 159 H Pegasus Tramp
3 10.00 - 10.30 6 293 Olga de Vries D Tumbling
4 10.30 - 11.00 4 246 Olga de Vries D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 144 Olga de Vries D Pegasus Tramp
9 13.30 - 14.00 6 332 Olga de Vries D Tafel
1 08.55 - 09.30 2 66 Rachel den Haan M Minitramp
4 10.30 - 11.00 5 188 Rachel den Haan M Pegasus Tramp 1.35m 
1 08.55 - 09.30 6 282 D Tumbling
2 09.30 - 10.00 4 230 D Minitramp
5 11.00 - 11.30 3 142 D Pegasus Tramp

Annelies Kustermans
Annelies Kustermans
Annelies Kustermans

Chantal  Schuitemaker
Chantal Schuitemaker
Chantal Schuitemaker
Connor Hilton

Diandra Steenhouwer
Diandra Steenhouwer
Diandra Steenhouwer Airtumbling
Diandra Steenhouwer

Eliza Vermeer
Eliza Vermeer
Eliza Vermeer

Airtumbling

Jorine Weeda
Jorine Weeda
Jorine Weeda
Jorine Weeda

Kim Muskens
Kim Muskens
Kim Muskens
Kim Muskens

Marion Steenbergen
Marion Steenbergen
Marion Steenhouwer
Marion Steenbergen
Nigel Aalbregt
Nigel Aalbregt
Nigel Aalbregt

Yvanka Batenburg
Yvanka Batenburg
Yvanka Batenburg
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